Journal of Experimental Botany,
Uncovering QTL and candidate genes for tomato fruit cuticular lipid
composition using the Solanum pennellii introgression line population
Josefina-Patricia Fernandez-Moreno, Dorit Levy-Samoha, Sergey Malitsky,
Antonio J. Monforte, Diego Orzaez, Asaph Aharoni, Antonio Granell
SUPPLEMENTAL DATA
Supplementary Figure S1 Validated QTLs associated with the main cuticular
lipid traits of S. pennellii fruits during the second season. A. Wax related

160 solcap_snp_sl_43175 ch09         IL9.2 IL9.2.6       9H/9I 62.99 62985276 Solyc09g065120 -
161 solcap_snp_sl_43011 ch09           IL9.2.6       9I 64.53 64528435 Solyc09g066120 -
162 solcap_snp_sl_46662 ch09           IL9.2.6 IL9.3     9I/9J 66.28 66276116 Solyc09g074480 -
163 solcap_snp_sl_46782 ch09           IL9.2.6 IL9.3     9J 66.93 66926136 Solyc09g075120 -
164 solcap_snp_sl_46828 ch09           IL9.2.6 IL9.3     9J/9K 67.07 67068484 Solyc09g075350 -
165 solcap_snp_sl_3430 ch09             IL9.3     9K 67.69 67687663 Solyc09g076000 -
166
SGN-
U320210_C2_At1g041
90_snp253 ch09             IL9.3 IL9.3.1 IL9.3.2 9K/9L 68.26 68260072
Solyc09g082540 -
167 solcap_snp_sl_25723 ch09             IL9.3 IL9.3.1 IL9.3.2 9L 69.86 69863659 Solyc09g090350 -
168 solcap_snp_sl_22329 ch09             IL9.3 IL9.3.1 IL9.3.2 9L/9M 70.84 70836949 Solyc09g091580 -
169 solcap_snp_sl_69978 ch09             IL9.3 IL9.3.1   9M 71.64 71641196 Solyc09g092640 -
170 solcap_snp_sl_63588 ch09             IL9.3 IL9.3.1   9M 72.38 72380672 Solyc09g098590 -
171 solcap_snp_sl_45992 ch10 IL10.1                 10A 0.05 49125 Solyc10g005040 -
172 solcap_snp_sl_29033 ch10 IL10.1                 10A 33.20 33200066 - Solyc10g045390
173 solcap_snp_sl_33007 ch10 IL10.1   IL10.2             10A/10B 60.49 60491093 - Solyc10g078790
174 solcap_snp_sl_8260 ch10     IL10.2             10B 60.66 60664352 Solyc10g079010 -
175 solcap_snp_sl_20256 ch10     IL10.2             10B/10C 60.99 60987253 Solyc10g079450 -
176
SGN-
U317657_C2_At3g479
30_snp417 ch10   IL10.1.1 IL10.2 IL10.2.2           10C/10D 61.02 61017028
Solyc10g079470 -
177 solcap_snp_sl_59259 ch10   IL10.1.1 IL10.2 IL10.2.2           10D 62.01 62007607 Solyc10g080810 -
178 solcap_snp_sl_59474 ch10   IL10.1.1 IL10.2 IL10.2.2           10D/10E 62.74 62741784 Solyc10g081720 -
179 solcap_snp_sl_59494 ch10     IL10.2             10E 62.81 62813840 - Solyc10g081860
180 solcap_snp_sl_33805 ch10     IL10.2   IL10.3         10E/10F 62.98 62982634 Solyc10g083110 -
181
CL017176-
0241_solcap_snp_sl_1
00516 ch10     IL10.2   IL10.3         10F
63.68
63678125
Solyc10g084000
-
182 solcap_snp_sl_60817 ch10     IL10.2   IL10.3         10F/10G 64.76 64760912 Solyc10g085640 -
183 solcap_snp_sl_60745 ch10         IL10.3         10G 65.01 65011189 Solyc10g086030 -
184 solcap_snp_sl_60643 ch10         IL10.3         10G 65.46 65462812 - Solyc10g086700
185 solcap_snp_sl_9452 ch11 IL11.1                 11A 0.06 57631 Solyc11g005060 -
186 solcap_snp_sl_66431 ch11 IL11.1                 11A 1.25 1347455 Solyc11g006740 -
187 solcap_snp_sl_10594 ch11 IL11.1 IL11.2               11A/11B 2.48 2481288 Solyc11g008250 -
188 solcap_snp_sl_20963 ch11 IL11.1 IL11.2               11B 3.65 3652983 Solyc11g010580 -
189 solcap_snp_sl_62695 ch11 IL11.1 IL11.2               11B/11C 4.82 4819599 Solyc11g011880 -
190 solcap_snp_sl_62846 ch11   IL11.2               11C 5.89 5885686 Solyc11g013020 -
191 solcap_snp_sl_6905 ch11   IL11.2 IL11.3             11C/11D 7.84 7843871 Solyc11g017040 -
192 solcap_snp_sl_7444 ch11   IL11.2 IL11.3             11D 25.02 25023476 - Solyc11g032130
193 solcap_snp_sl_31030 ch11   IL11.2 IL11.3             11D/11E 52.80 52804397 Solyc11g067050 -
194 solcap_snp_sl_32030 ch11     IL11.3             11E 53.50 53502001 Solyc11g068950 -
195 solcap_snp_sl_56104 ch11     IL11.3 IL11.4           11E/11F 54.64 54639039 Solyc11g070100 -
196 solcap_snp_sl_17550 ch11     IL11.3 IL11.4           11F 54.97 54970111 Solyc11g071530 -
197 solcap_snp_sl_44882 ch11     IL11.3 IL11.4           11F/11G 55.15 55148073 Solyc11g071770 -
198 solcap_snp_sl_17563 ch11       IL11.4           11G 55.33 55330360 - Solyc11g072050
199 solcap_snp_sl_28472 ch11       IL11.4 IL11.4.1         11G/11H 55.58 55584310 - Solyc11g072420
200 solcap_snp_sl_28504 ch11       IL11.4 IL11.4.1         11H 55.77 55766807 Solyc11g072590 -
201 solcap_snp_sl_17578 ch11       IL11.4 IL11.4.1         11H 56.25 56249720 Solyc11g073200 -
202 solcap_snp_sl_28840 ch12 IL12.1.1 IL12.1 IL12.2             12A 0.05 53649 Solyc12g005100 -
203 solcap_snp_sl_3130 ch12 IL12.1.1 IL12.1 IL12.2             12A 3.77 376932 Solyc12g005700 -
204 solcap_snp_sl_45733 ch12 IL12.1.1 IL12.1 IL12.2             12A/12B 0.72 715204 Solyc12g006170 -
205 solcap_snp_sl_23497 ch12   IL12.1 IL12.2             12B 1.34 1341538 Solyc12g006920 -
206 solcap_snp_sl_45923 ch12   IL12.1 IL12.2             12B/12C 1.70 1695254 - Solyc12g007290
207 solcap_snp_sl_41031 ch12     IL12.2             12C 2.32 2329931 Solyc12g009030 -
208 solcap_snp_sl_41162 ch12     IL12.2 IL12.3.1 IL12.3         12C/12D 3.03 3034418 Solyc12g009840 -
209 solcap_snp_sl_63520 ch12     IL12.2 IL12.3.1 IL12.3         12D 6.33 6326442 - Solyc12g016200
210 solcap_snp_sl_40598 ch12     IL12.2 IL12.3.1 IL12.3         12D/12E 8.95 8948057 Solyc12g019000 -
211 solcap_snp_sl_52512 ch12       IL12.3.1 IL12.3         12E 39.99 39993806 - Solyc12g042530
212 solcap_snp_sl_19344 ch12       IL12.3.1 IL12.3         12E/12F 61.86 61864163 Solyc12g055850 -
213 solcap_snp_sl_42740 ch12         IL12.3         12F 63.01 63006395 Solyc12g056940 -
214 solcap_snp_sl_31966 ch12         IL12.3 IL12.4       12F/12G 64.06 64057242 Solyc12g088840 -
215 solcap_snp_sl_32776 ch12         IL12.3 IL12.4       12G 65.19 65192188 - Solyc12g096170
216 solcap_snp_sl_6568 ch12         IL12.3 IL12.4       12G/12H 66.31 66305031 Solyc12g098960 -
217
SGN-
U567105_snp715_solc
ap_snp_sl_31389 ch12           IL12.4       12H
66.65
66648008
Solyc12g099530
-